M.21www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see catalog back cover).
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
Telecommunication Equipment Bonding Conductor (TEBC) Kits
• Bonds the rack or cabinet to the (TGB)
• Jumper kit available with both ends factory terminated to
provide a bolt-on solution
• Jumper kit available with one end factory terminated to
attach to the rack or cabinet; free end accommodates
unique length requirements
• Engineered to comply with US and international
grounding requirements
Table continues on next page
Pre-Terminated on Both Ends
Part Number
Length
Angle Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm
Jumpers Pre-Terminated on Both Ends
GJ672UH 72 1.83 Straight
and 45°
One 72" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ696UH 96 2.44 Straight
and 45°
One 96" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6120UH 120 3.05 Straight
and 45°
One 120" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6144UH 144 3.66 Straight
and 45°
One 144" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6168UH 168 4.27 Straight
and 45°
One 168" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6192UH 192 4.88 Straight
and 45°
One 192" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6216UH 216 5.49 Straight
and 45°
One 216" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6240UH 240 6.10 Straight
and 45°
One 240" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6264UH 264 6.71 Straight
and 45°
One 264" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1
GJ6288UH 288 7.32 Straight
and 45°
One 288" length #6 AWG green wire with yellow
horizontal stripe. Jumper is pre-terminated on one
end with LCC6-14JAWH-L and the other end with
LCC6-14JAW-L.
1